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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Mens Double Scull B Final

1 01.03 ADFA (Harbison,Hamilton) 2  7:43.80   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Newcastle University (Evans,Marshall) 1  7:48.00   4.20  +4.20
3 01.04 ANU (Burgess,Dunn) 3  8:02.20  14.20 +18.40
4 01.10 Uni SA (Windle,Jaunay) 4  9:04.00  61.80 +80.20

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Mens Double Scull A Final

1 01.08 Sydney University (Belonogoff,Girdlestone) 3  6:47.60   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 Curtin University (Adendorff,Grant) 5  6:54.90   7.30  +7.30
3 01.12 UTS (Playfair,Edwards) 2  6:58.70   3.80 +11.10
4 01.06 Murdoch University (Murray,Schultz) 4  7:29.30  30.60 +41.70
5 01.11 University Of WA (Ravine,Cunningham) 6  7:48.60  19.30 +61.00
6 01.09 University of NSW (Iassenev,Roddick) 1  7:56.50   7.90 +68.90

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Womens Single Scull Final

1 02.02 Curtin University (Natalie Bale) 5  8:16.10   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 University Of WA (Brittany Mann) 2  8:21.00   4.90  +4.90
3 02.04 Sydney University (Renee Kirby) 1  8:25.50   4.50  +9.40
4 02.05 University of NSW (Laura Honson) 4  8:28.80   3.30 +12.70
5 02.01 Melbourne Uni (Jessica Hill) 3  8:43.70  14.90 +27.60

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Womens Coxless Pair Final

1 03.01 Sydney University (Sackville,Michell) 2  8:05.90   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 University Of WA (Travaglione,Watts) 1  8:16.60  10.70 +10.70

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Lightweight Womens Quad Scull Final

1 04.05 Sydney University (Doumanis,McKeever,Duff,Wood) 3  7:09.70   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Adelaide University (Mills,Collins,Davy,Daniel) 2  7:21.70  12.00 +12.00
3 04.02 University Of WA (Hammond,Ryan,Burton,Jones) 4  7:33.90  12.20 +24.20
4 04.04 Newcastle University (Bollinger,Lever*,Holmes,Bissett) 1  8:11.40  37.50 +61.70
5 04.03 Monash University (Pineo,Bradford,Thorbecke,Mason) 5  8:12.40   1.00 +62.70

*substitute

Race 36 Mens Coxed Four B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 37 Mens Coxed Four A Final

1 05.06 Sydney University (McCormack,Sacre,Waddell*,Alexander,c:Iredale) 4  6:46.90   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 University of NSW (Sykes,Hannaford,Todd,Thomson,c:Brodie) 3  6:52.40   5.50  +5.50
3 05.02 Curtin University (Adendorff*,Grant*,Campbell,Murphy,c:McCombe) 5  6:56.10   3.70  +9.20
4 05.05 University Of WA (Cunningham,Watson,Flynn,Doyle,c:Abbott) 2  6:57.10   1.00 +10.20
5 05.01 Adelaide University (Burgin,Cocks,Thompson,Holst,c:Hyde) 6  7:11.00  13.90 +24.10
6 05.04 Monash University (Gordon-Manley,Evans,Johnston,White,c:De Morton) 1  7:38.90  27.90 +52.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 38 Lightweight Mens Single Scull Final

1 06.02 Melbourne University (Stuart Alexander) 3  7:44.80   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Sydney University (Edward De Carvalho) 4  8:03.60  18.80 +18.80
3 06.06 University Of WA (Charles Ravine) 2  8:19.00  15.40 +34.20
4 06.03 Newcastle University (Thomas Marshall) 5  8:46.50  27.50 +61.70
5 06.01 ANU (Matthew Burgess) 1  9:10.60  24.10 +85.80

Race 39 Womens Double Scull B Final

CANCELLED



Australian University Games Friday, 1 October 2010

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Womens Double Scull A Final

1 07.04 Sydney University (McKeever,Wood) 3  7:38.60   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Melbourne University (McLaughlin,Hill) 4  7:45.60   7.00  +7.00
3 07.05 University of NSW (Green,Honson) 2  7:50.80   5.20 +12.20
4 07.07 Curtin University (James,Hartnett) 1  8:10.70  19.90 +32.10
5 07.06 University Of WA (Hammond,Ryan) 5  8:16.30   5.60 +37.70
6 07.01 ANU (Riordan,McFadden) 6  8:54.90  38.60 +76.30

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Womens Coxed Eight Final

1
08.02 University Of WA
(Jones,Travaglione,Mann,Watts,Alderman,Simmonds,Baker,Miles,c:Ellis) 3  6:48.40   0.00  +0.00

2
08.05 Sydney University
(Sackville,Michell,White,McCormack,Kirby,Sheldrick,Walters,O'Regan,c:Desmond) 4  6:57.80   9.40  +9.40

3
08.01 Adelaide University
(Auricht,Robson,Townsend,Collins,Davy,Hughes,Daniel,Mills,c:Oddy) 2  7:09.70  11.90 +21.30

4
08.03 Monash University
(Houghton,Reilly,Gazzard,Mollard,Kitchen,Parry,Robinson,Hendon,c:King) 5  7:34.90  25.20 +46.50
08.04 Newcastle University
(Lie,Holmes,Bollinger,Flowers,Bissett,Lever,Mujic,Buckton,c:Marshall) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Mens Coxless Pair Final

1 09.04 Sydney University (Goswell,Mander) 3  7:03.50   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 UTS (Playfair,Edwards) 2  7:08.60   5.10  +5.10
3 09.03 University Of WA (Gray*,Brewer) 1  7:16.30   7.70 +12.80
4 09.01 ADFA (Hudson*,Jackson) 4  7:55.10  38.80 +51.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Lightweight Mens Coxless Four Final

1 10.01 University Of WA (Ward*,Widdicombe,Hewlett,Longman) 3  6:24.90   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Sydney University (Cartmill,De Carvalho,Ryan,Ledgerwood) 2  6:34.00   9.10  +9.10
3 10.03 University of NSW (Soul,Roddick,Couch,Shar) 1  7:12.20  38.20 +47.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Mens Single Scull B Final

1 11.11 Adelaide Uni (Christian Newland) 2  7:51.50   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 ANU (Eli Dunn) 1  8:18.30  26.80 +26.80
3 11.07 RMIT (Zachary Ross) 4  8:26.50   8.20 +35.00
4 11.09 University Of WA (Peter Doyle) 3  8:51.20  24.70 +59.70

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Mens Single Scull A Final

1 11.08 Murdoch University (Brendan Murray) 2  7:18.20   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Adelaide University (Matthew Bolt) 4  7:32.00  13.80 +13.80
3 11.04 Melbourne University (Zac Cleaver) 3  7:38.90   6.90 +20.70
4 11.02 Curtin University (Rhys Grant) 5  7:49.60  10.70 +31.40
5 11.10 UTS (Liam James) 6  7:51.40   1.80 +33.20
6 11.06 Newcastle University (Andrew Evans) 1  8:43.20  51.80 +85.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Lightweight Womens Single Scull Final

1 12.03 Sydney University (Kylie Duff) 2  8:04.90   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Melbourne University (Emma McLaughlin) 3  8:20.90  16.00 +16.00
3 12.04 University Of WA (Rosie Burton) 1  8:21.30   0.40 +16.40
4 12.02 Monash University (Emily Balmaks) 4  8:31.60  10.30 +26.70
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Womens Coxed Four Final

1 13.02 University Of WA (Alderman,Simmonds,Baker,Miles,c:Ellis) 2  7:14.70   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Sydney University (O'Regan,White*,Sheldrick,Walters,c:Desmond) 1  7:32.60  17.90 +17.90
3 13.01 Adelaide University (Chamberlayne,Zimmerman,Thorne,Robson,c:Oddy) 3  7:48.10  15.50 +33.40
4 13.06 Curtin University (Healy,Hentrich,James,Hartnett,c:McCombe) 4  7:55.80   7.70 +41.10
5 13.04 Newcastle University (Lie,Lever,Mujic,Buckton,c:Bollinger) 6  8:03.70   7.90 +49.00
6 13.03 Monash University (Lam,Chapman,Adams,Mcmahon,c:Pineo) 5  8:30.10  26.40 +75.40

*substitute

Race 48 Mens Coxed Eight B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 49 Mens Coxed Eight A Final

1
14.01 Adelaide University
(Ward,Maddern,Shannon,Girardi,Kinnear,Bolt,Sullivan,Andrew,c:Hyde) 4  5:47.90   0.00  +0.00

2
14.05 Sydney University
(Mander,Goswell,McCormack,Sacre,Barraclough,Alexander,Belonogoff,Girdlestone,c:Iredale) 3  5:48.50   0.60  +0.60

3
14.03 Melbourne University
(Alexander,Butcher,Mitchell,Booth,Bush,Sweeney,Brown,Quinlan,c:Brown) 5  5:56.30   7.80  +8.40

4
14.07 University Of WA
(Goyder,Gray,Widdicombe,Hewlett,Longman,Brewer,Ward*,Hughes,c:Abbott) 2  6:01.50   5.20 +13.60

5
14.04 Monash University
(Gordon-Manley,White,Evans,Gook,Johnston,White,Matthews,Poulter,c:De Morton) 1  6:28.10  26.60 +40.20

6
14.02 ADFA
(Hudson*,Brown,Kortlang,Hamilton,Bach,Harbison,Horman*,Jackson,c:Rawlinson) 6  6:35.80   7.70 +47.90

*substitute


